
Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/products/acrobat/readstep2.html. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/support/products/
acrreader.html. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.


TFORM 1
Page  of 
TENDER BULLETIN
FORM  FOR SUBMITTING: -          A NEW TENDER NOTICE or 
AN ERRATUM NOTICE or 
AN INVITATION TO REGISTER ON SUPPLIER DATABASE NOTICE
FOR PUBLICATION IN THE GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN
To submit a Cancellation notice, use TForm2, for a Results notice use TForm3, for a Responses from Suppliers notice use TForm4
*Type of Tender Notice:       (Select an option)
Please select the Type of Tender notice
TENDER CATEGORY:
REQUIRED AT:
Province:
*Department      or Entity:
TENDER DETAILS:
(CCYY-MM-DD)
(HH:MM)
Date of Original Publication:
(only required for ERRATUM notice)
For a New Tender or Invitation to Register on Supplier Database advertisement this date field is disabled
SITE MEETING or BRIEFING SESSION:
This is a multi-page form. Please complete all relevant sections before submitting the form for publication.
DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE FROM:
POST OR DELIVER DOCUMENTS TO:
SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICAL CONTACT DETAILS:
TENDER CONTACT DETAILS:
TENDER SUBMITTED BY:
*For Publication in the Government Gazette on:
(CCYY-MM-DD)
9.0.0.2.20101008.1.734229
New Tender
	CurrentPage: 
	PageCount: 
	Use this option to place a new tender in the government tender bulletin: 
	Select this option to place an erratum or amendment notice for a tender advertisement which has already been published.: 
	Use this option to advertise an invitation to register on a supplier database.: 
	Select the Tender Category from the list: SERVICES: PROFESSIONAL
	Select a Province if this tender is being placed by a specific province, else select "National": KwaZulu-Natal 
	Select the government department or public entity that is placing this tender. If the relevant option is not listed, type in the relevant information: Department of Public Works
	The division or section that this tender refers to.: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
	Enter the Tender or Quotation or Reference number. If no number exists, type in "Not Applicable": H15/019
	Enter the closing date for the tender.: 2015-12-01
	Enter the time at which the tender must be delivered by.: 11:00
	For an Erratum notice, please enter the date on which the original tender was published in the tender bulletin.: 
	Enter a short description of the tender details.: SITE CLEARANCE FOR THE PLANNING AND DESIGN FOR THE MAINTENANCE AND OR UPGRADE OF THE PATROL ROADS/ FENCING ON THE BORDERS BETWEEN RSA (KZN) AND SWAZILAND AND MOZAMBIQUE
	Details of any briefing sessions or meetings.  Also state if compulsory or not.: PONGOLA MILITARY BASE IS LOCATED AT PONGALA IN KWAZULU NATALONLY REGISTERED PROFFESSIONAL PLANNER AND PROFESSIONAL CIVIL ENGINEER MUST ATTEND THE BRIEFING, FAILER TO ADHERE TO THE ABOVE REQUIREMENT WILL BE DISQUALIFIED.
	The date on which the site meeting or briefing session will take place: 2015-10-12
	The time when the site meeting or briefing session will take place: 08:00
	The venue where the site meeting or briefing session will take place: PONGOLA MILITARY BASE AT THE MAIN ENTRANCE  (FROM 12 -13- 14-15 and16  October 2015 ) 5 DAYS   NOTE: ONLY BIG VEHICLE SUCH  AS 4 X4 CAN BE RECOMMENDED FOR SITE INSPECTION. 
	TForm1-FormBarcode: 28
	TForm1-DocsFromAddress: DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS: 121 FIRST FLOOR:CORNER BOSMAN AND MADIBA STREET
	TForm1-DocsCost: R800.00
	TForm1-DocsPaymentDetails: NOTE: NO ELECTRONIC PAYMENT! PAYMENTS ARE MADE @ THE DEPARTEMENT: CASH ONLY
	TForm1-DocsNotes: MINIMUM FUNCTIONALITY OF 75% SHOULD BE MET FOR FURTHER EVALUATION OF PRICE AND PREFERENCE
	TForm1-DocsToAddress: NATIONAL DEPARTEMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS IN THE TENDER BOX AT CORNER BOSMAN AND MADIBA STREET PRETORIA. DOCUMENTS CAN BE POSTED TO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, PRIVATE BAG X 65,PRETORIA 0001. ATTENTION TO TENDER SECTION. LATE BID WILL BE NOT CONSIDERED.
	TForm1-DocsToNotes: NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS IN THE TENDER BOX AT CORNER BOSMAN AND MADIBA STREET; PRETORIA
	TForm1-TechContactName: MR. BASSON GELDENHUYS
	TForm1-TechContactTelephone: 012 406 1043 / 071 648 8656
	TForm1-TechContactFax: 086 272 8660
	TForm1-TechContactEmail: basson.geldenhuys@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-TechOfficeHours: 07:h30 - 16h00
	TForm1-BidContactName: FIKILE NDWANDWE
	TForm1-BidContactTelephone: 012 406 1510
	TForm1-BidContactFax: 
	TForm1-BidContactEmail: fikile.ndwandwe@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-BidContactOfficeHours: 07h30 - 16h00
	TForm1-BidContactNotes: The 90/10 scoring system is applicable. The Functionality criterion: 3 Registered Professional Town Planners (SACPLAN) with relevant experience = (17%), 3 Registered Professional Civil engineers (ECSA) with relevant experience = (17%), Civil Engineer specializing in Road Planning, Design =(18)%, Demonstrate the scope of service =(30%), Sub consultant specialised SP= (18%)
	TForm1-AdvertiserName: FIKILE NDWANDWE
	TForm1-AdvertiserEmail: Fikile.ndwandwe@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-DateSubmitted: 2015-09-18
	TForm1-AdvertiserTelephone: 012 406 1510
	TForm1-PublicationDate: 2015-10-02



